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Power

Input

Color Temperature
Lumen

CRi

IP

Dimensions

Base

Material

Special Feature

Recommended Driver

Color

3w

24V

3000K

180Lm

80

65

@: 2.6cm H: 100cm
@: 2cm H: 10cm
Aluminium-Acrylic
30cm Cable Available
Spike & Base Included
D-20-24 (Not Included)

In Parallel Connection 1-6pcs

Dark Brown

Outdoor Garden Spike light with integrated LED.
This light is made of aluminium and acrylic,

in a dark brown finish.
Contains Spike & Base.

Recommended driver D-20-24 (not included).

C€

5‘21203

Code E373

Color: Dark Brown
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